
2019075 Gauteng Central Winter
BD 12 Gold

Bracket 1
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[1] Adrian  CHIHWAYI

Willem DU PLOOY

[1] Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

Jonathan VISAGIE 6-3, 0-6, 10-4

3

4

TSA081138

TSA071645

TSA081138

TSA071645
GC
GC

Declan HALSEY

Thashil NAICKER

Alexander VINTCENT

Massimo  PALMA 6-1, 6-3

[1] CHIHWAYI / NYAMBUYA

HALSEY / VINTCENT

7-6, 6-3

HALSEY / VINTCENT
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